2. AMENDMEN	TMODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFE	CTIVE DATE	4. RE	ouismoi	N/PURCHASE REQ.	NO.		5. PROJEC	TNO. (If appl	icable)	
M012					C1	CIO-01-321 3/30/2005							
S. ISSUED BY		COD	E 3100				ED BY (If other the			C	DDE 3100		
	Nuclear Regulate of Contracts, Ch						Nuclear Reg of Contract		ory Comm	ission			_
Attn:	Manon Butt, Con		5-7035				Stop T-7-I-						
	Stop T-7-I-2 ngton, DC 20555					Nachi-	ngton, DC 2	0565					
I. NAME AND A	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	R (No., street, county, St	ate and ZIP C	ode)						IT OF SOLICITAT	TION NO.		
									NRC-33-01	L-321			
	LDERS COMPUTER T Donald Johnson	RAINING & CONS	ULTING						9B. DATED (SI	EE ITEM 11)			
5375 WC	DODGATE LN								10A MODIFICA	TION OF CONTR	ACT/ORDER N	<i>I</i> O.	
WALDORF	F MD 20601-1445										·		
			10000					x	108. DATED (S				
ODÉ		11. THIS ITE	FACILITY	Y APPLIES 7	O AME	NDME	NTS OF SO						
The abo	ove numbered solicitati									lis extende	rd, ∏lis n	ot exter	de
	st acknowledge receipt					•	•				· .		_ •
	pleting Items 8 and 15											e	
	itted; or (c) By separat												
	DGMENT TO BE RECI N REJECTION OF YO											VIAY	
by telegran	m or letter, provided ea												
and date s	pecified. NG AND APPROPRIATION DA	ATA (Il required)										·	
		F		w - Block 14 ers DUNS #60			Obligation	n \$2	87,090.64				
								-					
	13	3. THIS ITEM AF				TIONS				•			<u> </u>
		IT MODIFIES	THE C	ONTRACT/O	RDER N	TIONS	DESCRIBE	ED <u>II</u>	VITEM 14				
X) A. THIS	CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	IT MODIFIES	THE C	ONTRACT/O	RDER N	TIONS	DESCRIBE	ED <u>II</u>	VITEM 14				
	CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	IT MODIFIES	y authority) T	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO	RDER N	TIONS	DESCRIBE	ED II	N ITEM 14	IEM 10A.			
B. THE		IT MODIFIES	y authority) T	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATIN	RDER N	TIONS	DESCRIBE	ED II	N ITEM 14	IEM 10A.			
B. THE SET FO	CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	IT MODIFIES	y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b)	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATIO	RDER N	TIONS	DESCRIBE	ED II	N ITEM 14	IEM 10A.			
B. THE A SET FO	CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA DRTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT	IT MODIFIES	THE CO y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATIV AUTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM TE CHANGES	TIONS 10. AS 114 ARE N (suc	Charles in THE CONT	ED II RACT I	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT Ce, appropriation	IEM 10A. dale, etc.)			
B. THE A SET FO. C. THIS D. OTHE	CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA RTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	IT MODIFIES	THE CO y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATIV	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM TE CHANGES	TIONS 10. AS 114 ARE N (suc	Charles in THE CONT	ED II RACT I	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT Ce, appropriation	IEM 10A. dale, etc.)			
B. THE A SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE	CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA RTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specily type of modification	IT MODIFIES	THE CO y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2,	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATIV AUTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati 52.217-9 Op	RDER N DATH IN ITEM TE CHANGES	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE N (suc	Characterian Contractor Contracto	ED II RACTO ing official	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT Ce, appropriation	iEM 10A. dale, etc.) ract			
B. THE / SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE	CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA RTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specily type of modification	IT MODIFIES OPURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F ENT IS ENTERED INTO PUT on and authority) Un Se or X is not,	THE CO y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATIO UTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati 52.217-9 Op 1 to sign this doc	RDER N DATH IN ITEM TE CHANGES	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE N (suc Exter return_	DESCRIBE	ED II RACT ing officients oples	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT Ce, appropriation	iEM 10A. dale, etc.) ract			
B. THE / SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE K I. IMPOF DESCRIPTIC Refere	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIE ence NRC-33-01-3	IT MODIFIES	THE CO y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATION UTHORITY OF: 1 Modification 52.217-9 Op 1 to sign this doc eadings, including solid es for the 1	RDER N DATH IN ITEM RE CHANGES OCTO DELION TO Ument and Station/contrac JRC Grap	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE M (suc (suc Exter return_ t subject m)hics	The schanges in pay	ED II RACT ing offic oples	the Cont to the Issuin	ract goffice.			
B. THE / SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE MPOF	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENTAMODIFIE ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m	IT MODIFIES OPURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F ENT IS ENTERED INTO PUT on and authority) Un Se or X is not, Corganized by CATION (Organized by 221 for Support modification is	THE CO y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATION UTHORITY OF: 1 Modification 52.217-9 Op 1 to sign this doc eadings, including solid es for the 1	RDER N DATH IN ITEM RE CHANGES OCT DELION TO Ument and Station/contrac JRC Grap	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE M (suc (suc Exter return_ t subject m)hics	The schanges in pay	ED II RACT ing offic oples	the Cont to the Issuin	ract goffice.			
B. THE A SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE K I. DESCRIPTIC Refere The pu Fundir	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIE ence NRC-33-01-3	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F ENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ON and authority) Un Se Or X is not, Corganized by CATION (Organized by CATION (Organiz	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic to exe	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATION NUTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati 52.217-9 Op 5 to sign this doc eedings, including solid es for the 1 rcise Option	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM RE CHANGES ON DELION LO Ument and chation/contrac NRC Grap NRC Grap	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE N (suc Exter return t subject m chics 'our, t	AADE IN THE CONT thas changes in pay and the Term c natter where feasible Section and as describe	ED II RACTO ing office opies	the Cont to the Issuin bsequent n the fol	TEM 10A. date, etc.) ract g office. modificat lowing pa	iges.	07050	
B. THE A SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE D. OTHE C. IMPOF Refere The pu Fundir B&R: 5	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA DRTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this ming data is as for	IT MODIFIES OPURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F ENT IS ENTERED INTO PUT on and authority) Un Se or X is not, Corganized by CATION (Organized by 221 for Support modification is	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic to exe SOC: 252	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATION NUTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati 52.217-9 Op 5 to sign this doc eadings, including solid es for the 1 rcise Option A App No: 3	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM RE CHANGES ON DELION LO UIMENT AND VILLEN VILLEN CONTROL UIMENT AND VILLEN VILLEN CONTROL VILLEN VILE	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE N (suc Exter return t subject m chics 'our, t	The schanges in pay	a of oples	the Cont to the Issuin bsequent n the fol	TEM 10A. date, etc.) ract g office. modificat lowing pa		0705C	
B. THE A SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE K I. DESCRIPTIC Refere The pu Fundir B&R: 5 B&R: 5 B&R: 5	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA INTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFic ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m ng data is as for 510-15-5G1-346 57P-15-5C2-160 54015-5B2306	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F ENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ON and authority) Un Se Or X is not, CATION (Organized by 321 for Support modification is DIOWS: JCN: D1930 E JCN: J7042 E JCN: B1452 E	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic to exe SOC: 252 SOC: 252	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATION THE ADMINISTRATION NUTHORITY OF: 1 Modification 52.217-9 Op 5 to sign this doc eadings, including solid es for the P rcise Option A App No: 2 A App No: 2	RDER N DATH IN ITEM RE CHANGES OCTO DELION LO UIMENT AND UIMENT AN	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE M (suc (suc Exter return_ t subject m bhics four, f 510	AADE IN THE CONT AADE IN THE CONT thas changes in pay and the Term container where leasible Section and as describe Obligate Obligate Obligate	a of opies) \$16 \$1 \$1 \$1	the Cont the Solution the fol 5,590.64 7,100.00 8,500.00	TEM 10A. date, etc.) ract ng office. modificat lowing pa FF	iges.		
B. THE A SET FO C. THIS D. OTHER I. DESCRIPTIC Refere The purple Fundin B&R: 5 B&R: 5 B&R: 5	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA INTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFic ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m ng data is as for 510-15-5G1-346 57P-15-5C2-160 54015-5B2306 520-15-111-112E	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F TO THE AUTHORITY OF F INT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ON and authority) Un Se Dr X is not. CATION (Organized by ACTION (Organized by ACTIO	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic to exe 90C: 252 90C: 252 90C: 252	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATION THE ADMINISTRATION NUTHORITY OF: 1 Modification 52.217-9 Op 52.217-9 Op 52.217-	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM TE CHANGES ON DELION CONTROL UMENT AND Clation/contrac NRC Grap NRC Grap	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE M (suc (suc Exter return_ t subject m bhics Sour, 5 510	the schanges in pay and the Term and the Term constitution and as describe Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate	a of opies s16 \$1 \$4	the Cont to the Issuin 5,590.64 7,100.00 8,600.00	TEM 10A. Date, etc.) ract ract lowing pa FF FF FF	ges. S: 1057(S: ADM05 S: NRR01	5426 1321	
B. THE A SET FO C. THIS D. OTHER I. DESCRIPTION Referent The purple Fundin B&R: 5 B&R: 5 B&R: 5 B&R: 5	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA INTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFic ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m ng data is as for 510-15-5G1-346 57P-15-5C2-160 54015-5B2306 520-15-111-112E 5-5015-344-160	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F TO THE AUTHORITY OF F INT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ON and authority) Un Se Or X is not. CATION (Organized by ACT/ON (Organized by ACTION	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic to exe 90C: 252 90C: 252 90C: 252	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATION THE ADMINISTRATION NUTHORITY OF: 1 Modification 52.217-9 Op 52.217-9 Op 52.217-	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM FE CHANGES ON DELION TO UMENT AND Clation/contract NRC Grap NRC Grap	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE M (suc (suc Exter return_ t subject m bhics Sour, 5 510	AADE IN THE CONT AADE IN THE CONT thas changes in pay and the Term content where leasible Section and as describe Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate	a of oples sl6 \$16 \$4 \$4 \$1	the Cont the Cont to the Issuin 5,590.64 7,100.00 8,600.00 1,700.00	TEM 10A. Date, etc.) ract ract lowing pa FF FF FF	nges. 25: 1057(25: ADM05	5426 1321	
B. THE / SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE X D. OTHE X I. DESCRIPTIO Refere The pur Fundin B&R: 5 B&R: 5 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA INTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFile ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m ng data is as for 510-15-5G1-346 57P-15-5C2-160 54015-5B2306 520-15-111-112E 5-5015-344-160 5-8415-5C2337	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F TO THE AUTHORITY OF F INT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ON and authority) Un Se Or X is not, CATION (Organized by ACT/ON (Organized by ACTION (Organized by ACTIO	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic to exe 00C: 252 00C: 252 00C: 252 00C: 252	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATA THE ADMINISTRATA NUTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati 52.217-9 Op 1 to sign this doc eadings, including solid es for the 1 rcise Option A App No: 3 A App No: 3	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM FE CHANGES ON DELION TO UIMENT AND Clation/contract NRC Grap NRC Grap	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE M (suc (suc Exter return_ t subject m bhics Sour, 5 510	AADE IN THE CONT AADE IN THE CONT thas changes in pay and the Term and the Term content where leasible Section and as describe Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate	a of opies s16 \$16 \$1 \$4 \$1 \$2	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT The Appropriation of the Cont to the Issuin bsequent n the fol 5,590.64 7,100.00 8,500.00 8,600.00 1,700.00 1,300.00	TEM 10A. Date, etc.) ract ract g office. modificat lowing pa FF FF FF FF	nges. 75: 1057(75: ADM09 75: NRR01 75: 50057	5426 1321 75053	
B. THE / SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE X D. OTHE X I. DESCRIPTIO Refere The pur Fundin B&R: 5 B&R: 5 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA INTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFic ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m ng data is as for 510-15-5G1-346 57P-15-5C2-160 54015-5B2306 520-15-111-112E 5-5015-344-160	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F TO THE AUTHORITY OF F INT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ON and authority) Un Se Or X is not. CATION (Organized by ACT/ON (Organized by ACTION	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic to exe 00C: 252 00C: 252 00C: 252 00C: 252	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATA THE ADMINISTRATA NUTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati 52.217-9 Op 1 to sign this doc eadings, including solid es for the 1 rcise Option A App No: 3 A App No: 3	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM FE CHANGES ON DELION TO UIMENT AND Clation/contract NRC Grap NRC Grap	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE M (suc (suc Exter return_ t subject m bhics Sour, 5 510	AADE IN THE CONT AADE IN THE CONT thas changes in pay and the Term content where leasible Section and as describe Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate	a of opies s16 \$16 \$1 \$4 \$1 \$2	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT The Appropriation of the Cont to the Issuin bsequent n the fol 5,590.64 7,100.00 8,500.00 8,600.00 1,700.00 1,300.00	TEM 10A. Date, etc.) ract ract g office. modificat lowing pa FF FF FF FF	ges. S: 1057(S: ADM05 S: NRR01	5426 1321 75053	
B. THE A SET FO C. THIS D. OTHER I. DESCRIPTIC Refere The pu Fundir B&R: 5 B&R: 5 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA INTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFile ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m ng data is as for 510-15-5G1-346 57P-15-5C2-160 54015-5B2306 520-15-111-112E 5-5015-344-160 5-8415-5C2337	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F TO THE AUTHORITY OF F ENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ON and authority) Un Se Or X is not, CATION (Organized by CATION (Organized by JCN: D1930 E JCN: J7042 E JCN: J3118 E JCN: J5075 E JCN: P8410 E JCN: N7172 E	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT SCIENTION INCOME	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATA UTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati 52.217-9 Op 5 to sign this doc eadings, including solid es for the 1 rcise Option A App No: 2 A App No: 2	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM RE CHANGES ON DETION TO Ument and Station/contrac NRC Grap NRC G	Exter return bhics 510	ADE IN THE CONT AADE IN THE CONT thas changes in pay as changes in	a of oples 3 sued o \$16 \$1 \$4 \$1 \$2 \$1	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT The Cont the Cont to the Issuin 5,590.64 7,100.00 8,500.00 8,600.00 1,700.00 1,300.00 4,300.00	TEM 10A. Date, etc.) ract ract g office. modificat lowing pa FF FF FF FF	nges. 75: 1057(75: ADM09 75: NRR01 75: 50057	5426 1321 75053	
B. THE / SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE X D.	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA DRTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFile ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m ing data is as for 510-15-5G1-346 57P-15-5C2-160 54015-5B2306 520-15-111-112E 5-5015-344-160 5-8415-5C2337 57N-15-5H1351 ded herein, all terms and conditioned	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F TO THE AUTHORITY OF F ENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ON and authority) Un Se Or X is not, CATION (Organized by CATION (Organized by JCN: D1930 E JCN: J7042 E JCN: J3118 E JCN: J5075 E JCN: P8410 E JCN: N7172 E	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT SCIENTION INCOME	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATA UTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati 52.217-9 Op 5 to sign this doc eadings, including solid es for the 1 rcise Option A App No: 2 A App No: 2	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM FE CHANGES OF THIN ITEM FE CHANGES OF THIN ITEM PE CHANGES OF THIN INC GRAD INC GR	TIONS O. AS 114 ARE W (suc Exter return_ t subject n bhics 510 520 mains unch	AADE IN THE CONT AADE IN THE CONT thas changes in pay and the Term content where leasible Section and as describe Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate	a of oples b s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT ce, appropriation of the Cont to the issuin bsequent n the fol 5,590.64 7,100.00 8,500.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,300.00 4,300.00 effect.	TEM 10A. Date, etc.) ract ract g office. modificat lowing pa FF FF FF FF	nges. 75: 1057(75: ADM09 75: NRR01 75: 50057	5426 1321 75053	
B. THE / SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE X I. DESCRIPTIC Refere The pur Fundir B&R: 5 B&R: 5 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA DRTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFile ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m ing data is as for 510-15-5G1-346 57P-15-5C2-160 54015-5B2306 520-15-111-112E 5-5015-344-160 5-8415-5C2337 57N-15-5H1351 ded herein, all terms and conditioned	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F INT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ON and authority) Un Se Or X is not, CATION (Organized by ACT/OR (Organized by ACT/ON (Organized by ACTION	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT TO REFLECT SCIENTION INCOME	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATA UTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati 52.217-9 Op 5 to sign this doc eadings, including solid es for the 1 rcise Option A App No: 2 A App No: 2	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM FE CHANGES 	TIONS O. AS IN ARE W (suc Exter return _ t subject n ohics = 510 520 mains unch MME AND = obert	ADE IN THE CONT ADE IN THE CONT thas changes in pay and the Term c natter where feasible Section and as describe Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate	ED II RACTO ing officient opless) d sub ed o \$166 \$1 \$4 \$1 \$2 \$1 \$1 \$2 \$1 CTING	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT ce, appropriation of the Cont to the issuin bsequent n the fol 5,590.64 7,100.00 8,500.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,300.00 4,300.00 effect.	TEM 10A. dale, etc.) ract g office. modificat lowing pa FF FF FF FF FF	nges. 75: 1057(75: ADM09 75: NRR01 75: 50057	5426 1321 75053	
B. THE / SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE X I. DESCRIPTIC Refere The pu Fundir B&R: 5 B&R: 5 B&R	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA DRTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFile ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m ing data is as for 510-15-5G1-346 57P-15-5C2-160 54015-5B2306 520-15-111-112E 5-5015-344-160 5-8415-5C2337 57N-15-5H1351 ded herein, all terms and conditioned	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F INT IS ENTERED INTO PUR ON and authority) Un Se Or X is not, CATION (Organized by ACT/OR (Organized by ACT/ON (Organized by ACTION	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic to exe SOC: 252 SOC: 252 SOC: 252 SOC: 252 SOC: 252 SOC: 252	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATA UTHORITY OF: 1 Modificati 52.217-9 Op 5 to sign this doc eadings, including solid es for the 1 rcise Option A App No: 2 A App No: 2	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM FE CHANGES ODD TO DELION TO UMENT AND SILLION CONTROL VRC Grap NRC GRAP N	Exter (suc exter return taubject m bhics 510 520 mains unch WME AND obert ontrac	AADE IN THE CONT AADE IN THE CONT thas changes In pay and the Term c natter where feasible Section and as describe Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate Obligate	ED II RACTO ing officient opless) d sub ed o \$166 \$1 \$4 \$1 \$2 \$1 \$1 \$2 \$1 CTING	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT ce, appropriation of the Cont to the issuin bsequent n the fol 5,590.64 7,100.00 8,500.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,300.00 4,300.00 effect.	TEM 10A. dale, etc.) ract g office. modificat lowing pa FF FF FF FF FF	nges. 75: 1057(75: ADM05 75: NRR01 75: 50057 75: RQCF(5426 1321 75053	
B. THE / SET FO C. THIS D. OTHE X D.	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRADRITH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME ER (Specify type of modification RTANT: Contractor ON OF AMENDMENTAMODIFM ence NRC-33-01-3 urpose of this m ing data is as for 510-15-5G1-346 57P-15-5C2-160 54015-5B2306 520-15-111-112E 5-5015-344-160 5-8415-5C2337 57N-15-5H1351 ded herein, all terms and condition DTITLE OF SIGNER (Type)	IT MODIFIES PURSUANT TO: (Specify ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO THE AUTHORITY OF F INT IS ENTERED INTO PUT on and authority) Un Se Or X is not, CATION (Organized by 221 for Support nodification is D10ws: JCN: D1930 E JCN: D1930 E JCN: J7042 E JCN: B1452 E JCN: J18 E JCN: J5075 E JCN: P8410 E JCN: N7172 E (Mors of the document releven pe or print)	THE C(y authority) T TO REFLECT FAR 43.103(b) RSUANT TO A ilatera c. I-2, is required UCF section h Servic to exe SOC: 252 SOC: 252 SOC: 252 SOC: 252 SOC: 252 SOC: 252	DNTRACT/O HE CHANGES SET FO THE ADMINISTRATION UTHORITY OF: 1 Modification 52.217-9 Op 1 to sign this doc eadings, including solid eadings, includ	RDER N DRTH IN ITEM FE CHANGES ODD TO DELION TO UMENT AND SILLION CONTROL VRC Grap NRC GRAP N	Exter (suc exter return taubject m bhics 510 520 mains unch WME AND obert ontrac	AADE IN THE CONT AADE IN THE CONT thas changes in pay and the Term content of the Term	ED II market for the second se	N ITEM 14 DRDER NO. IN IT Ce, appropriation the Cont the Cont to the Issuin bsequent n the fol 5,590.64 7,100.00 8,600.00 1,700.00 1,300.00 4,300.00 effect. DFFICER	TEM 10A. dale, etc.) ract g office. modificat lowing pa FF FF FF FF FF	nges. 75: 1057(75: ADM05 75: NRR01 75: 50057 75: RQCF(5426 1321 25053 005326	

MOUT	SISP	Renew	Complete

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED NRC-33-01-321

•

14.33

Mod# M012

PAGE

2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

۲

•

PROBUILDERS COMPUTER TRAINING & CONSULTING

e	Probuilders Contact: Donald W. Johnson, President, hone 301-893-2336, fax 301-274-5052, cell 202-210-4996, mail Donald.Johnson@probuilders1.com RC Project Officer: Alvin Blunt, OIS, 301-415-7205, or lternate Project Officer, Lionel Watkins, 301-415-5708			
e	mail Donald.Johnson@probuilders1.com			
	RC Project Officer: Alvin Blunt, OIS, 301-415-7205, or lternate Project Officer, Lionel Watkins, 301-415-5708			1
		1		
1				
		ļ		
		1		
		l		
1				
			ł	
	· · · · ·			
7540-01-152-808		 	OPTIONAL FOR Prescribed by G FAR (48 CFR) 53	

NRC-33-01-321 Modification No. 12 Page 3 of 4

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise Option Year Four in accordance with Section I.2, FAR Clause 52-217-9, "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000)," thereby extending the period of performance through March 31, 2006; (2) increase the total amount of the contract by \$287,090.64, from \$1,003,658.75 to \$1,290,749.39, and increase the obligated amount by \$287,090.64, from \$1,003,658.75 to \$1,290,749.39. In addition, this modification hereby incorporates, by reference, the March 24, 2005, e-mail from Donald W. Johnson, President, ProBuilders Training and Consulting Services, Inc. (ProBuilders), in which ProBuilders waived its right to the 60-day preliminary written notification of the NRC's intent to exercise this option. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Item 15G of Standard Form 26 is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:

"TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT: \$1,290,749.39"

ŝ

7

2. Section B.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - LABOR HOURS FOR REGULAR WORKING HOURS, is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:

"Section B.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

- (a) The total ceiling amount of this contract is \$1,290,749.39. Payment will be made on a bi-monthly basis upon completion of all required services for that performance period.
- (b) The total obligated amount by the Government with respect to this contract is \$1,290,749.39. The Contractor shall not incur cost over the obligated amount unless a written contract modification is issued by the NRC Contracting Officer."
- 2. Section B.3.1, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION FIXED PRICE (OPTION YEARS), is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:
 - "(a) The total ceiling amount of this contract for the Base Period of Performance is \$232,172.38.
 The Firm Fixed Price of this contract for Option Year One is \$237,666.71.
 The Firm Fixed Price of this contract for Option Year Two is \$260,400.00.
 The Firm Fixed Price of this contract for Option Year Three is \$273,419.66.
 The Firm Fixed Price of this contract for Option Year Four is \$287,090.64.
 - (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$1,290,749.39."
- 3. Section F.2 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 2 is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:

"This contract shall commence on April 1, 2001, and will expire on March 31, 2006. The term of this contract may not be extended as all four option years have been exercised. No option period remains."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from the award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY01 obligation amount:	\$	231,560.00
Total FY02 obligation amount:	\$	238,279.09
Total FY03 obligation amount:	\$	260,400.00
Total FY04 obligation amount:	\$	273,419.66
Total FY05 obligation amount:	\$	287,090.64
Total NRC obligations:	\$1	,290,749.39

7

:

This modification obligates FY05 funds in the amount of \$287,090.64.